Specification

Potassium Sorbate Granular
FCCIV E-202
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Tel: +49 40 735 04 390
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CAS-No.: 24634-61-5

Formel: C6H7KO2
TEST ITEMS SPECIFICATION
Identification Conform to Standard
Appearance White Granular
Assay 99.0% to 101.0%

Free Acid (Sorbic Acid)

Free Alkali (K2CO3)

Heavy Metals (PB)

Arsenic (AS)

Loss on drying

Lead

Melting point (as Sorbic Acid)
Mercury

Aldehydes

Chloride (CL)

<1%

<1%

<10ppm

<3ppm

<1.00%

<2ppm
133.0°C-135.0°C
<lppm

<0.1%

<0.1%



